P531 Aisi
303
FULL STEEL MOUNTING FOOT WITH ARTICULATED STEM TYPE A - BALL
15
Materials:
P531:
Turned free-cutting steel mounting foot base.
P531CIN:
Turned stainless steel mounting foot base (Aisi 303).
Surface finish:
Smooth.
Colour:
P531:
Standard blue galvanising.
P531CIN:
Natural.
Inserts:
P531:
Galvanised steel threaded and articulated stem (ball 15) with hexagonal base
(thread tolerance 6g).
P531CIN:
Stainless steel threaded and articulated stem (ball 15) with hexagonal base (Aisi
303) (thread tolerance 6g).
Stem fixing method:
The stem cannot be disassembled. The ball cannot be removed as the edge of its
seat has been pressed in.
Special requests:
• Upon request and for special quantities inserts can be supplied with customised
lengths.
Q
s
H
1
H
D
E
R
15°
d1
1
Version P531: Galvanised steel mounting foot with stem type A (with hexagonal base) and ball 15
Code Art. D H H1 E s R d16g Q F1 (kN)
- P53140.VZM12X50 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 50 166 33
- P53140.VZM12X70 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 70 179 33
- P53140.VZM12X90 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 90 194 33
P53140.0022 P53140.VZM12X110 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 110 210 33
- P53140.VZM14X50 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 50 178 33
- P53140.VZM14X70 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 70 198 33
- P53140.VZM14X90 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 90 219 33
P53140.0026 P53140.VZM14X110 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 110 236 33
P53140.0027 P53140.VZM14X130 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 130 253 33
P53140.0028 P53140.VZM14X150 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 150 270 33
- P53140.VZM16X50 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 50 194 50
- P53140.VZM16X70 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 70 220 50
- P53140.VZM16X90 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 90 246 50
P53140.0032 P53140.VZM16X110 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 110 271 50
P53140.0033 P53140.VZM16X130 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 130 297 50
P53140.0034 P53140.VZM16X150 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 150 322 50
P53140.0035 P53140.VZM16X170 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 170 350 50
P53140.0036 P53140.VZM16X190 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 190 373 50
- P53150.VZM12X50 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 50 229 33
P53150.0022 P53150.VZM12X70 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 70 242 33
- P53150.VZM12X90 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 90 257 33
P53150.0021 P53150.VZM12X110 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 110 273 33
- P53150.VZM14X50 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 50 241 33
652 ( )ver. 16V01-0124
16
P531 Aisi
303
Code Art. D H H1 E s R d16g Q F1 (kN)
- P53150.VZM14X70 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 70 261 33
- P53150.VZM14X90 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 90 282 33
P53150.0026 P53150.VZM14X110 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 110 299 33
P53150.0027 P53150.VZM14X130 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 130 316 33
P53150.0028 P53150.VZM14X150 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 150 333 33
- P53160.VZM12X50 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 50 329 33
- P53160.VZM12X70 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 70 342 33
P53160.0038 P53160.VZM12X90 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 90 357 33
P53160.0021 P53160.VZM12X110 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 110 373 33
- P53160.VZM14X50 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 50 341 33
- P53160.VZM14X70 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 70 361 33
- P53160.VZM14X90 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 90 382 33
P53160.0025 P53160.VZM14X110 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 110 399 33
P53160.0026 P53160.VZM14X130 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 130 416 33
P53160.0027 P53160.VZM14X150 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 150 433 33
Attention: The expressed load limit F1 is lower than the break load by 30% and is intended as static.
Customised stud length available for a minimum of 100 pieces.
Version P531CIN: Stainless steel mounting foot with stem type A (with hexagonal base) and ball 15
Code Art. D H H1 E s R d16g Q F1 (kN)
- P53140.INM12X50CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 50 166 33
- P53140.INM12X70CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 70 179 33
- P53140.INM12X90CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 90 194 33
P53140.0004 P53140.INM12X110CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 110 210 33
- P53140.INM14X50CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 50 178 33
- P53140.INM14X70CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 70 198 33
- P53140.INM14X90CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 90 219 33
P53140.0008 P53140.INM14X110CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 110 236 33
P53140.0009 P53140.INM14X130CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 130 253 33
P53140.0010 P53140.INM14X150CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 150 270 33
- P53140.INM16X50CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 50 194 50
- P53140.INM16X70CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 70 220 50
P53140.0014 P53140.INM16X110CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 110 271 50
P53140.0015 P53140.INM16X130CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 130 297 50
P53140.0016 P53140.INM16X150CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 150 322 50
P53140.0017 P53140.INM16X170CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 170 350 50
P53140.0018 P53140.INM16X190CIN 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 190 373 50
- P53150.INM12X50CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 50 229 33
- P53150.INM12X70CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 70 242 33
- P53150.INM12X90CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 90 257 33
P53150.0004 P53150.INM12X110CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 110 273 33
- P53150.INM14X50CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 50 241 33
- P53150.INM14X70CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 70 261 33
- P53150.INM14X90CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 90 282 33
P53150.0008 P53150.INM14X110CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 110 299 33
P53150.0009 P53150.INM14X130CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 130 316 33
P53150.0010 P53150.INM14X150CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 150 333 33
- P53150.INM16X50CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 50 257 50
- P53150.INM16X70CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 70 283 50
P53150.0014 P53150.INM16X110CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 110 334 50
P53150.0015 P53150.INM16X130CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 130 360 50
P53150.0016 P53150.INM16X150CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 150 385 50
P53150.0017 P53150.INM16X170CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 170 413 50
P53150.0018 P53150.INM16X190CIN 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 190 436 50
- P53160.INM12X50CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 50 329 33
- P53160.INM12X70CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 70 342 33
- P53160.INM12X90CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 90 357 33
P53160.0004 P53160.INM12X110CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 110 373 33
- P53160.INM14X50CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 50 341 33
P53160.0037 P53160.INM14X70CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 70 361 33
- P53160.INM14X90CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 90 382 33
P53160.0007 P53160.INM14X110CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 110 399 33
P53160.0008 P53160.INM14X130CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 130 416 33
P53160.0009 P53160.INM14X150CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 150 433 33
- P53160.INM16X50CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 50 357 50
- P53160.INM16X70CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 70 383 50
P53160.0013 P53160.INM16X110CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 110 434 50
P53160.0014 P53160.INM16X130CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 130 460 50
P53160.0015 P53160.INM16X150CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 150 485 50
P53160.0016 P53160.INM16X170CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 170 513 50
P53160.0017 P53160.INM16X190CIN 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 190 536 50
Attention: The expressed load limit F1 is lower than the break load by 30% and is intended as static.
Customised stud length available for a minimum of 100 pieces.
653 ()ver. 16V01-0124
16